



Newsweek Names Armstrong World Industries One of the World's Most Trustworthy Companies in 2023

LANCASTER, Pa. — Armstrong World Industries (AWI), a leader in the design, innovation, and manufacture of ceiling and wall solutions, has been named one of the World's Most Trustworthy Companies in America by Newsweek.

The Most Trustworthy Companies award recognizes organizations that excel in areas such as financial stability, corporate governance and transparency. Armstrong World Industries' recurring presence on this list is a testament to its ability to maintain the highest ethical standards while achieving business success.

The World's Most Trustworthy Companies 2023 were identified through an independent survey based on a vast sample of more than 70,000 participants from 21 countries. A total of 269,000 evaluations were analyzed on three main public pillars of trust: Customer Trust, Investor Trust and Employee Trust. Earlier this year, AWI was recognized by Newsweek as one of America's Most Responsible Companies.

A full list of the World's Most Trustworthy Companies can be found here.

About Armstrong World Industries

Armstrong World Industries, Inc. (AWI) is a leader in the design and manufacture of innovative commercial ceiling and wall solutions in the Americas. With \$1.2 billion in revenue in 2022, AWI has approximately 3,000 employees and a manufacturing network of 16 facilities, plus seven facilities dedicated to its WAVE joint venture.

Contacts

Theresa Womble, VP, Investor Relations and Corporate Communications, tlwomble@armstrongceilings.com or (717) 396-6354